EH115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit #

HF809

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

ATO ZTIRE
813 SW 3RD AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

12/30/2011

Page 1 of 48

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit # Violation Code
HF2053
Permit # Violation Code
HF2054

ESTABLISHMENT

ADVANTAGE SALES & MARKETING
3700 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

12/30/2011

5730 W AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

12/30/2011
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit #

HF1321

Permit #

HF821

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF21

Status Code

Status Code

H90 DAY

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

AFC SUSHI @UNITED 529
5807 SW 45TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

12/30/2011

ALDACOS TACOS
3623 SW 6TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/30/2011

Clean the top of the refrigerator freezer & the drink cooler.

MANUAL WARE WASHING 12/30/2011

Wipe down solution at Oppm at inspection.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



8/5/2014

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12
ESTABLISHMENT
B & B FOOD STORE
2701 SE 10TH AVE
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF793 EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/30/2011

EHF17

EHF28

Pickle tong hold not cleaned.

cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 12/30/2011

No soap in restroom.Soap is required at all times in the restroom.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/30/2011

Demerits Inspection Type

6 HL1B

Ceiling in walk in cooler has dust buildup.Clean.b)Blower cover in small reach in cooler needs to be cleaned.
c)Personal foods stored with store foods.Store separately and mark personal foods as such.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit #

HF1106

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

BAHAMA BUCKS
5509 BELL ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

1/3/2012
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

8/5/2014
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

Permit #

HF1118

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF27

EHF25

EHF24

EHF20

Status Code

H90 DAY

H10DAY

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

BAYMONT INN & SUITES
3411 W INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/30/2011 15 HL1B

QA sanitizer test strips needed to check the concentration of the red sanitizer.

ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 12/30/2011

Last inspection report not posted. (second violation).

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/30/2011

a. The coffee nozzle must be taken apart and cleaned daily.
b. The milk tube must be cut at a sharp angle no longer than an inch or according to instructions on
dispenser.

THERMOMETERS 12/30/2011

a. All metal stem thermometers were not accurate.
b. A thermometer was needed in the butter cooler.

TOXIC ITEMS 12/30/2011

Unlabeled chemical spray bottle.
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EHI115

8/5/2014
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

HF1118

Permit #

HF301

EHF22

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT
BAYMONT INN & SUITES
H45 DAY MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 12/30/2011 15 HL1B

A certified food manager is needed by 2-10-12. A food-handling employee must take the class and be able
to answer questions about food safety and sanitation.

BRAUMS ICE CREAM #182
1700 S WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

H10DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/30/2011 3 HL1B

Clean floor,walk in freezer,cos,night crew neglected hot hold for bacon,grilled chicken etc.cos Tea urn
nozzles.Clean,defrost & repair defrost freezer.Display reach ins

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/30/2011

a)lce cream directly on floor of walk in freezer.cos b)Clean ceiling vents.d)Replace missing ceiling tiles.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit #

HF601

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

BRAUMS ICE CREAM #60
1900 S GRAND ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 1/4/2012 3 HL1B

Needed to clean specific surfaces in a reach in cooler.COS

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/4/2012

Product stored on floor of walk in freezer.COS b.Replace broken door gaskets on same above reach in
cooler.c.Clean tops of stainless steel equipment where needed.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit #

HF1527

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF16

EHF15

ESTABLISHMENT

BUFFALO WILD WINGS
5416 S COULTER ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/29/2011
a)corrected
H10DAY HAND WASH FACILITIES ADEQUATE 12/29/2011

Demerits

Handwash sink in kitchen is broken & must be repaired by next inspection.

IN EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 12/29/2011

corrected
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Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

8/5/2014
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

Permit #

HF413

Violation Code

EHF13

EHF19

EHF20

EHF10

EHF21

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

Ccos

ESTABLISHMENT

BURGER KING #952
1800 S GEORGIA ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HACCP PLAN/TIME 1/4/2012 23 HL1B

HACCP plan calls for 4 hour expiration on tomatoes. Tomatoes sliced at 3pm were marked to be used until
8pm. That time does not comply with the written HACCP.

RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 1/4/2012

Gap on back door has visible daylight showing through. Gap must be sealed to prevent insects and rodents
from entering the building.

TOXIC ITEMS 1/4/2012

First Aid meds stored about onions and printer cartridges stored on ice machine. All toxic items must be
stored away from the kitchen area and food items.

SOUND CONDITION 1/4/2012

Container of vanilla syrup stored with no lid in dry storage. All food containers in dry storage must be
covered.

MANUAL WARE WASHING 1/4/2012

Dishes are being stacked wet. The proper order for manual warewashing is scrape, wash, rinse, sanitize, air
dry. Dishes must be air dried before stacking.
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8/5/2014
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

ESTABLISHMENT

BURGER KING #952
THERMOMETERS 1/4/2012 23 HL1B

Thermometer not found in cooling unit. Thermometers must be placed in visible sight in all cooling units.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/4/2012

A.) gaps in ceiling in kitchen must be sealed b.) air vents and ceiling must be cleaned of dust.. c.) tops of all
equipment must be cleaned of dust. d.) jacket found on food items. personal items should not be stored on

EH115
HF413 EHF24 cos
EHF28 cos
food product. e.) gaskets to wal
EHF25 cos

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 1/4/2012

A.) Ice machine needs to be cleaned inside on top. B.) Tea nozzles must be cleaned daily. Lots of buildup
found in tea nozzles. C. Splatter above condiment hold must be cleaned. D.) utensil tubs must be cleaned
of debris
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

Permit #

HF1968

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

EHF21

EHF02

EHF07

Status Code

Cos

Cos

8/5/2014

ESTABLISHMENT

CANYONVIEW ESTATES RETIREMENT
7404 WALLACE BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 1/3/2012 9
corrected

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/3/2012

A)corrected b) corrected C)corrected d)post current food managers card.

MANUAL WARE WASHING 1/3/2012
corrected
COLD HOLDING 1/3/2012

Whole eggs found left out at 83°F,eggs must stay below 41° at all times.

ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 1/3/2012

Employee did not wash hands before putting on gloves & working with food.
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Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

HF1968

Permit #

HF2184

EHF15

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

CANYONVIEW ESTATES RETIREMENT
IN EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 1/3/2012

corrected

CRYSTAL PISTOL
907 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/3/2012

Covered trash needed in west womens restroom
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Demerits

HL1B

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN



8/5/2014

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12
ESTABLISHMENT
DENNYS #8557
9601 E INTERSTATE 40
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF1966 EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 1/4/2012

EHF28

EHF24

Demerits Inspection Type

6 HL1B

Needed to clean: a.Canopener and holder, b.inside surface of ice maker lid,c.employee handsink in cooks

line area.COS

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/4/2012

a.Clean the top of the dish machine.b.Clean floors under shelving in the kitchen prep area and where needed.

Cos THERMOMETERS 1/4/2012

Hobart across from grill needed a thermometer.COS
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

Permit # Violation Code
HF269 EHF25

EHF03

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

8/5/2014

DIANAS TAMALES BURRITOS & MORE
701 W AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H10DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 1/4/2012

Demerits Inspection Type

8 HL1B

A.Need to clean: a.canopener and assembly. b.clean the flour bin, c.replace the corn starch bin, d.clean

behind cooking equipment.

Cos HOT HOLDING 1/4/2012

a.Burritos ranged in hot hold from 131 to 135+ppm. Reheated at inspection.COS b.The tamales were at 127

degrees. Reheated at inspection.COS

H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/4/2012

Clean the shelves in back dry storage. Remove any all items that are not being used and are not going to be

used.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit #

HF1151

Permit #

HF1856

Violation Code

EHF10

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

DOLLAR TREE STORES #2905
5752 W AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Ccos SOUND CONDITION 12/30/2011

Sunny D juice crown around screwtop cap crushed.Pulled from shelf.

EL TROPICO
1105 S GRAND ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

1/3/2012
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit #

HF2025

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

ELOTES CON RITMO
1210 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

12/29/2011
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

8/5/2014
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

Permit #

HF1837

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF25

EHF10

EHF12

EHF07

Status Code

H90 DAY

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

FAMOUS DAVES
8518 W INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/4/2012 25 HL1B

A) Condenser leak in walk in freezer.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 1/4/2012

A) Dirty dishes found on the clean dish rack, B) Broken dishes found on the clean dish rack, C) Dirty knifes
on magnet found, D) Scoops with no handles, E) Brush found fully submerged in glaze, F) Bulk lids broken,
G) Dirty pans found in the mop sink

SOUND CONDITION 1/4/2012

A) Several Dented cans found.

CROSS CONTAMINATION 1/4/2012

A) Employee seen grabing trashcan with gloves and then working with food without changing gloves.

ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 1/4/2012

A) Employees seen not washing hands when changing gloves.
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EHI115

8/5/2014
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

HF1837 EHFO08

EHF16

EHF21
Permit # Violation Code
HF1675

Cos

Cos

Cos

Status Code

ESTABLISHMENT

FAMOUS DAVES
GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 1/4/2012 25 HL1B

A) Employee drink found without lid and straw, B) Small child found running around in kitchen, kitchen is only
for staff who are on durty.

HAND WASH FACILITIES ADEQUATE 1/4/2012

A) Hand sink found without any hot water, must have hot and cold running water.

MANUAL WARE WASHING 1/4/2012

A) Dish machine found not sanitizing, B) Wipe down sanitizer found at Oppm, must be 150-400ppm as label
states. **Dish machine corrected before end of inspection.

GROUND CAFE THE
600 S TYLER ST
Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
1/3/2012 0 HL1B
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EHI115

8/5/2014
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

Permit # Violation Code

HFD63 EHF25

EHF28

EHF21

EHF22

Status Code

H10DAY

H60 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

HAGY LEARNING CENTER
1301 STREIT DR

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/29/2011 3 HL1B

a.Clean and keep clean the inside bottom surfaces of the reach in coolers and freezer.b.Clean and keep
clean the canopener blade and holder where it is inserted.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/29/2011

Please post your current permit to operate. If you have lost it, you are required to obtain a duplicate from our
office at 821 S. Johnson for $25 and post it.

MANUAL WARE WASHING 12/29/2011

Continue manual sanitizing of equipment, utensils, dishes, and flatware until the dish machine is repaired.In

MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 12/29/2011

You now have a certified food manager.In
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit #

HF1097

Permit #

HF965

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF21

ESTABLISHMENT

HASTINGS HARDBACK CAFE
5512 GEM LAKE RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

12/30/2011

HOMEWOOD SUITES BY HILTON
8800 W INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN MANUAL WARE WASHING 1/3/2012
Corrected.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

ESTABLISHMENT

Permit #

HF1260

Violation Code

EHF21

EHF28

EHF25

JOE TACO TAQUERIA
7312 WALLACE BLVD
Comments Inspection Date

Status Code Description

MANUAL WARE WASHING 1/3/2012

A) Corrected, B) Corrected, C) Corrected.

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/3/2012

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 1/3/2012

A) Corrected, B) Corrected, C) Corrected, D) Corrected.

Page 22 of 48

Demerits

A) Corrected, B) Corrected, C) Corrected, D) Fix leaking hand sink in dish area

Inspection Type

HFOL



EH115 8/5/2014
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

ESTABLISHMENT

JUDYS PLACE
2700 S GRAND ST

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HF836 EHF28 H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/3/2012 15 HL1B

a)Blower covers in both walk in coolers needed to be cleaned.b)lce maker filter needs to be cleaned.c)Foods
in walk in should be covered.

EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 1/3/2012

a)Hot hold water not changed daily.b)Handle to tot scoop touch food products.c)Bulk food scoops need to
have handles.d)lce cream scoop stored on cardboard.e)Utensil tubs not clean.f)lce scoop handle touching
ice.g)Refrigerator door gaskets need to be cle

EHF12 cos CROSS CONTAMINATION 1/3/2012

Broken eggs stored in container with good eggs.

EHF13 Ccos HACCP PLAN/TIME 1/3/2012

No HACCP dates or expired HACCP dates on food products requiring dates & 7 day usage.

EHF10 Ccos SOUND CONDITION 1/3/2012

Seam dented can on shelf in storage.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit #

HF1567

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF24

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

LES DISCOUNT STORE
903 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
Ccos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/29/2011

Shelves in reach in coolers need to be cleaned.

cos THERMOMETERS 12/29/2011

No thermometer in cold hold unit.

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/29/2011

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Personal foods stored on store foods.Store separately. b)Paper towel dispenser in restroom not working.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit #

HF614

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF20

ESTABLISHMENT

LOVES TRAVEL STOP #261
8615 CANYON DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/4/2012

2 corrections from previous inspection

Cos TOXIC ITEMS 1/4/2012

Spray bottles not labeled
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115 8/5/2014
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12
ESTABLISHMENT
PACIFIC RIM
2061 PARAMOUNT BLVD
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF9 EHF20 H10DAY TOXIC ITEMS 1/4/2012 20 HL1B
Medication stored on food prep table.All medications should be stored away from foods or food prep areas.
EHF19 H10DAY RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 1/4/2012
Back door screen has holes.Seal screen to prevent insects entering.
EHF10 cos SOUND CONDITION 1/4/2012
a)Seam dented cans on shelves for use.Dented cans may allow air to enter the can & must not be
used.Dented cans must be stored in a designated location marked DO NOT USE.b)Products marked keep
refrigerated found not refrigerated.
EHF09 cos APPROVED SOURCE/LABELING 1/4/2012
Non easily identiable foods not labeled.All non easily identifiable foods must be labeled to prevent misuse.
EHF24 H10DAY THERMOMETERS 1/4/2012

Thermometers missing from several cold hold units. Thermometers required in all cold hold units.
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EHI115

8/5/2014
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

HF9 EHF25

EHF28
Permit # Violation Code
HF550

H10DAY

H10DAY

Status Code

ESTABLISHMENT
PACIFIC RIM
FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 1/4/2012 20 HL1B

a)Personal coat touching clean aprons.Store personal items away from foods or food working items.b)Tubs
holding sauces & sugars from cooks working table need to be cleaned.c)Used spoon with food attached
stored in stagnant water at room temp.Working spoo

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/4/2012

a)Persons not authorized to work in kitchen found in kitchen.b)Broken plates stored in kitchen.Broken dishes
are not an easily cleanable surface.ltems not used for operation of kitchen may not be stored in
kitchen.c)Floor has holes in tile.Floor holes co

PALOMINO LOUNGE
606 N FILLMORE ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

1/3/2012 0 HL1B
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit #

HF1100

Permit #

HF416

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

PIC N SAVE
3301 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/3/2012 0

Boxes of single use items such as cups need to be stored off of floor

SALVATION ARMY
400 S HARRISON ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/4/2012 0

Box of frozen shrimp on floor of walk in freezer.

Page 28 of 48

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit #

HF88

Permit #

HF2110

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF25

Violation Code

EHF09

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

SANCHEZ BAKERY
1010 E AMARILLO BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/29/2011

Shells from eggs should not be returned to egg tray. Discard shells.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/29/2011

Demerits

Utensil drawers need to be cleaned. b)Mixers need to be cleaned below motor.

3508 SE 11TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

APPROVED SOURCE/LABELING 1/3/2012

Spray bottle blue liquid not labeled.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit #

HF517

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

SCHLOTZSKYS DELI
1612 ROSS ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/3/2012

Foods stored in walk in cooler should be covered.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit #

HFM279

Violation Code

EHF03

EHF11

EHF22

ESTABLISHMENT

TACOS EL TULE
3623 NE 24TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
Ccos HOT HOLDING 12/29/2011

Pork found at 108°F hold at 135° or above.Reheated.

Cos PROPER HANDLING RTE 12/29/2011

Employee handling onions with bare hands.

H10DAY MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 12/29/2011

Food manager card expired.
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Demerits

12

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit #

HFD64

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

TAMMES TENDER TOUCH TOO
1009 S HIGHLAND ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

12/30/2011
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EH115 8/5/2014
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

ESTABLISHMENT

THAI EXPRESS
3314 S WASHINGTON ST

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HF1093 EHF28 cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/29/2011 20 HL1B

A.) Water in steam bath at hold needs to be changed and pan cleaned every day. Heavy buildup was found.
B.) Leaks in 3 compartment sink and bathroom sink need to be fixed. C.) Silverware being stored in wicker
basket. Must be stored in a sanitary

EHF24 cos THERMOMETERS 12/29/2011

Thermometer not found in a refrigeration unit. Thermometers must be in every unit and in plain visible sight.

EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/29/2011

Bag of chiles found in a mop bucket. Food must be stored in a sanitary area with other sanitary items to
prevent cross contamination.

EHF07 Ccos ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 12/29/2011

Employees handling food seen not washing hands. Hands must be washed properly before putting on
gloves.

EHFO08 Cos GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 12/29/2011

Drink found without a straw or lid. All drinks must have a straw and a lid to prevent cross contamination.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

HF1093

Permit #

HF1557

EHF19

EHF15

Violation Code

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

THAI EXPRESS
Ccos RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 12/29/2011

20 HL1B

Gap under back door. This gap needs to be sealed to prevent infestation of rodents or insects.

Cos EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 12/29/2011

Refrigeration unit found above 41 degrees. All cooling units must be able to hold food at 41 degrees F or

below.
THE 806
2812 SW 6TH AVE
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/30/2011

Dining tables are clean.In

Page 34 of 48

Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B



EHI115

8/5/2014
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

Permit #

HF96

Permit #

HF991

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF24

ESTABLISHMENT

TOOT N TOTUM #43
3522 RIVER RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/30/2011 0 HL1B

a)Clean edge of venthood.b)Handwashing sign needed near restrooms,c)Clean by wall behind table &
grill.d)Clean any build up on freezer doors.

TOOT N TOTUM #75
100 TASCOSA RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

cos THERMOMETERS 12/29/2011 3 HL1B

Metal stem thermometer in walk in cooler showing 80 degrees.Thermometer was recalibrated at the
inspection to show accurate temperature in the walk in cooler.
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8/5/2014

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12
ESTABLISHMENT
TOOT N TOTUM #84
4041 S WASHINGTON ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF343 EHF23 H10DAY SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 12/30/2011

EHF12

EHF28

Leak under handsink.

Cos CROSS CONTAMINATION 12/30/2011

Demerits Inspection Type

7 HL1B

Bag chili stored under leaking drain with wastewater contact on bag nozzle.

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/30/2011

Gasket and door edge of walk-in cooler need to be cleaned. Several dirty fans and blower covers need to be

cleaned.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit #

HF708

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

TX CHICKEN BOWL
3011 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/3/2012

A) Spanish/English hand washing sign's needed in employees bathroom, B) All scoops must have handles,

Demerits

0

Inspection Type

HL1B

C) Covered trashcans needed in womens bathroom, D) Clean air vent by togo window, 2 correction from last

inspection.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit #

HF1653

HF460

Violation Code

EHF20

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

UNITED SUPERMARKET #529
5807 SW 45TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos TOXIC ITEMS 12/30/2011

Spray bottle of unknown chemical in spraybottle not labeled.

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/30/2011

Demerits Inspection Type
3 HL1B
0 HL1B

a. The hot water pedal needs to be adjusted at the hand sink in the bakery (second violation)

b. Clean fan guards in walk in coolers.
c. Clean under pallets and under racks in walk-in coolers.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit #

HF546

Violation Code

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

USA AUTO AUCTION
3208 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Ccos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 1/3/2012

Demerits

3

Inspection Type

HL1B

Coffee nozzels not cleaned properly. Disassemble nozzle and then wash rinse and sanitize.
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8/5/2014

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12
ESTABLISHMENT
WAFFLE HOUSE #534
2110 S COULTER ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF1295 EHF25 IN FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 1/3/2012
A) Corrected, B) Corrected.
EHF24 IN THERMOMETERS 1/3/2012
A) Corrected
EHF23 IN SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 1/3/2012
A) Corrected
EHF21 IN MANUAL WARE WASHING 1/3/2012
A) Corrected, B) Corrected, C) Corrected.
EHF14 IN WATER SUPPLY 1/3/2012

A) Corrected.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EH115 8/5/2014
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

ESTABLISHMENT

WAFFLE HOUSE #534
HF1295 EHF28 IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 1/3/2012 0 HFOL

A) Corrected, B) Corrected., C) Corrected, D) Corrected, E) Corrected, F) Corrected, G) Employee smoking
needs to be done out side and not in the back preperation room.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit #

HF1243

Permit #

HF1175

Permit #

HF527

Violation Code

Violation Code

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

WATERMILL EXPRESS
2507 SW 3RD AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

12/29/2011

307 E HASTINGS AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

12/29/2011

3409 S GEORGIA ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

12/29/2011
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Demerits

Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit # Violation Code
HF454

Permit # Violation Code
HF55

Permit # Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

WATERMILL EXPRESS

4239 SW 45TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

12/29/2011

5800 BELL ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
12/29/2011
907 23RD ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
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Demerits

Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

HFC107

Permit #

HF227

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

WATERMILL EXPRESS
12/29/2011

WATERMILL EXPRESS #276
2315 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

12/29/2011
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Demerits

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit #

HF225

Permit #

HF457

Violation Code

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

WATERMILL EXPRESS #277
4400 S WASHINGTON ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

12/29/2011

12/29/2011

WATERMILL EXPRESS UNIT 264
2704 S GRAND ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

12/29/2011
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit # Violation Code
HF656
Permit # Violation Code
HF641

ESTABLISHMENT

WATERMILL EXPRESS UNIT 266
3601 SW 15TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

12/29/2011

WATERMILL EXPRESS UNIT 268
3510 NE 24TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

12/29/2011
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EH115 8/5/2014
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

ESTABLISHMENT

WIENERSCHNITZEL
4431 BELL ST

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HF560 EHF28 cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/29/2011 v HL1B

a.) gaskets need to be cleaned on walk in freezer and refrigerator. B.) door needs to be cleaned on walk in
freezer on inside. C.) Ice scoop must be stored in a container clean to sight and touch.

EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 12/29/2011

Bins holding single serve items such as lids, plastic silverware, etc. need to be cleaned. Some single serve
items were found dirty or lying in dirty bins.

EHF15 H30 DAY EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 12/29/2011

A.) Freezer needs to be fixed to prevent condensation buildup B.) Refrigerator needs new shelves to prevent
cross contamination.

EHF21 Ccos MANUAL WARE WASHING 12/29/2011

A.) Rags found in buckets without sanitizer. Cannot use soapy water to store rags in sanitizer bucket. B.)
Dishes must be air dried properly before being stacked

EHF24 cos THERMOMETERS 12/29/2011

Refrigeration unit found without a thermometer. All units must have a thermometer in visible site.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 12/29/11 thru 1/4/12

8/5/2014

Permit #

HF1950

Violation Code

EHF22

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

WILD CARD
715 S POLK ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H45 DAY MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 12/29/2011

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HFOL

a full time supervisory employee must take & pass the food manager certification course within 45 days.

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 12/29/2011

a)Post last inspection report.b)Seal all bare wood in lower bar.All surfaces need to be non-porous & easily

cleanable.
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